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Langely BORESENN

Canada

Date Description

12/06/22 Room Charge

12/06/22 Destination Marketing Fee
12/06/22 Provincial Room Tax
12/06/22 Room GST

12/07/22 Mastercard

Room H/GST Total- 6.26
Other H/GST Total - 0.00

H/GST # E PS T+ I

XXXXX)OOO(XXX-
Total

Balance

Room
Arrival Date
Invoice No.
Folio No.
Conf. No.

Cashier No.

Billing Date

A/R Number

XX/XX

Debit

124.00
1.24
13.78
6.26

145.28

Credit

145.28

145.28

































































